
ID Task Name Resource Names Duration Start Finish

1 LAKEVIEW PUBLIC SCHOOLS - 2021 UPGRADES 78 days Thu 5/20/21 Mon 9/6/21
2 MOBILIZE - PRECON MEETING 1 day Thu 5/20/21 Thu 5/20/21
3 BUILDING ENVELOPE 70 days Mon 5/24/21 Fri 8/27/21
4 Mech. Unit Delivery / Receipt SVL / Bisbee 2 days Wed 6/9/21 Thu 6/10/21
5 Disconnect Existing RTU's Bisbee / Jesseritz 3 days Mon 5/24/21 Wed 5/26/21
6 Remove Existing Units / Protect Openings Bisbee 3 days Wed 5/26/21 Fri 5/28/21
7 Steel Delivery M-M 1 day Thu 6/24/21 Thu 6/24/21
8 Structural Reinf/Curbs-Adapters Bisbee/Kato/Sparky's 22 days Thu 6/24/21 Fri 7/23/21
9 Clear Ballast Kato 5 days Mon 6/21/21 Fri 6/25/21

10 Clear Ballast / Re-Roof Kato 40 days Mon 6/28/21 Fri 8/20/21
11 Metal Panel / Parapet Cap Kato 20 days Mon 7/26/21 Fri 8/20/21
12 Install New RTU's Bisbee 5 days Mon 7/26/21 Fri 7/30/21
13 Final Connection / Start-up / T&B new RTU's Bisbee / Jesseritz 20 days Mon 8/2/21 Fri 8/27/21
14 Caulk Existing Pre-Cast Wall Panels Carciofini 15 days Mon 7/12/21 Fri 7/30/21
15

16 TRACK-and-FIELD / SITEWORK 73 days Thu 5/27/21 Mon 9/6/21
17 (Reference Separate Site Schedule: Peterson) Peterson
18

19 INTERIOR 60 days Mon 5/24/21 Fri 8/13/21
20 Interior Flooring: LVT Arnquist 15 days Mon 7/19/21 Fri 8/6/21
21 Interior HVAC Replacement Bisbee 60 days Mon 5/24/21 Fri 8/13/21
22

23 KITCHEN EQUIP. REPLACEMENT 20 days Mon 7/19/21 Fri 8/13/21
24 Temp. Trailer / Stock Transfer Owner 2 days Mon 7/19/21 Tue 7/20/21
25 Disconnect Boxes/Equipment Culinex 2 days Wed 7/21/21 Thu 7/22/21
26 Demo/Remove/Repour Slab under Units TBD 3 days Fri 7/23/21 Tue 7/27/21
27 New Roof Curb/Pitch Box Kato 2 days Tue 7/27/21 Wed 7/28/21
28 Install New Units/Equipment Cuilinex 5 days Thu 7/29/21 Wed 8/4/21
29 Wiring/Hook-up New Units/Equipment Jesseritz 2 days Thu 8/5/21 Fri 8/6/21
30 Test/Inpsect New Equipment/Units Cuilinex 3 days Mon 8/9/21 Wed 8/11/21
31 Owner Move-in Owner 2 days Thu 8/12/21 Fri 8/13/21
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